T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X  : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
R
Centenary Materials the Most Recent Electronic Catalogue 2006
R
18 72-
FUSES CIRCUIT PROTECTIONS&

10080 MFG-7A JENN FENG Gerenal Fast Acting Miniature Fuse 7A 250Vac 5.2*20mm UL, CSA
Fast Acting 6.3 * 30mm Glass
Tube Miniature Fuses
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
Construction glass tube
Electrical characteristics 2 In max 120sec 1 35 In max 3600 sec 1 In min 4 hours
Ampere rating 0 05A~30A
Voltage rating 125V 250V
Approvals UL CSA MET From 0 1~10A 125V 250V
:
: . ; . . ; ,
: .
: /
: , , / . /
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Amp. Volt. Diameter*L Certific
10059 MFA-0.25A JENN FENG Fast Acting Glass Tube Miniature Fuse 0.25A 250Vac 6.3*31.75mm UL,CSA
10083 MFA-0.75A JENN FENG Fast Acting Glass Tube Miniature Fuse 0.75A 250Vac 6.3*31.75mm UL, CSA
7191 MFA-10A JENN FENG Fast Acting Glass Tube Miniature Fuse 10A 250V 6.3*31.75mm UL,CSA
10068 MFA-20A JENN FENG Fast Acting Glass Tube Miniature Fuse 20A 250Vac 6.3*31.75mm UL,CSA
10222 MFA-3.15A JENN FENG Fast Acting Glass Tube Miniature Fuse 3.15A 250Vac 6.3*31.75mm UL, CSA
Other Series Fuses
Other Type Fuses
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
Part No. Product No. Description A/Volt. Size